

Present : Sutanuka Nag
Sessions Judge, Jhargram
J.O. Code : WB01248

Order No 03 dated 16.12.2022

Today stands fixed for appearance and consideration of charge.
All three (03) accused persons on court bail are present by filing hazira.
For the ends of justice the case is adjourned today.
Fix : 25.01.2023 for appearance and consideration of charge.

Sessions Judge
Jhargram